Annexure - 8

Name of Corporate Debtor: ANTS CONSULTING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 10/02/2025 List of Stakeholders as on 07/04/2025
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Amount in Rs
Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Amount Whether | Amount % share
covered by lien / p in total Amount of any mutual Amount of
SI.No| Name of Creditor Date of . Amount of claim Nature of lien or len covere Intota . . dues, that | Amount of claim Rejected | claim under Remarks, if any
R Amount claimed . . attachment by amount Contingent claim -
receipt admitted claim attachment i may be verification
. removed? |guarante| of claims
pending . setoff
) (Yes/No) e admitted
disposal
1 |Mohammad Sameer (28.02.2025 25,872 25,872| Unsecured Nil 0.11% 0 0 0 0
2 [Naveen Tiwari 03.03.2025 22,614 22,614| Unsecured Nil 0.09% 0 0 0 0
3 |Atul Soni 16.02.2025 18,000 14,497| Unsecured Nil 0.06% 0 0 3,503 0
4 |Amit Kumar 07.03.2025
i 0,
Brajpuriya 1,14,340 1,14,340| Unsecured il 0.47% 0 0 0 0
5 |Bhartendu Nayak 11.03.2025 25,733 25,733| Unsecured Nil 0.11% 0 0 0 0
6 |Prashant Bhalla 13.03.2025 2,40,000 1,45,415| Unsecured Nil 0.59% 0 0 0 94,585
7 |Rohit Sahu 17.02.2025 25,980 25,940 Unsecured Nil 0.11% 0 0 40 0
8 |[Saurabh Patkar 11.03.2025 1,14,340.00 1,14,340.00| Unsecured Nil 0.47% 0 0 0 0
Total 5,86,879.00 4,88,751.00 2% 3,543 94,585




